-

W ; ‘ Miltowne Realty Corp
{7/4 4|y 2 o oo ST 50
™ - INDUSTRIAL/COMMERCIAL DIVISION

1BEWR 12 878-T7T77 iicso

BRATE AGENT | SQ.FI. COMMENTS | - —
OVIEMOVIE GED REFR N

3.5 Acres Land, ready to build, ' oy

INDUSTRIAL FOR LEASE araded $200 000/AC"  Paul | | | - Y i
18,700 Cranes, outside storage $3.00 Marilyn | s Acres M2, serviced, rail ' | , _ oy
5,000 Free Stnndrzc DL: mﬁ Y 401 exposure 25195,000/PA Marilyn

6080 B0% A.C olion, et :43*00 Pud | 90500 17 amen. W2,

7250 DL, DI, Main St $3.75" ' Paul |. nagar i boume ums e &
3,176 Store front expasure ' Tl a Fe.a%

-l e

finished showroom $4 50 Paul .
4.716 DI, Brbnte Ind. Pk $3.75 Paul ?"5'"595 OPP UNITY FREE STANDING BUILDING FOR LEASE COMMERCIAL - 1,700 SQ. FT.

- A Bakery, equipped, profitable. 5,500 sq. ft. of office, air conditioned. Lot  Comer of Mai 0 S | 400
2,000 Sized 1o suit Main Street Marnilyn ready for @xpansion ' . WS ' mer of Main and Ontario St Asking $14.

: fenced. Asking $3.95 / sq. t. MUST BE SEEN. _ "

24,000 $350 Paul . Asking $60,000. Marilyn | Call Paul P g . net, ll'i:l net. Ask for Scott B. Prior for more

3,000 Main St office, . A General Store, gas pum
Air cond $450 Paul 3-bdrm. apt. b i

2,000 DI Office, Industrial Dr. $4.50 Maniyn Vendor Motivated $495 000 o
1,500 MairnvThompson $4.50 Marilyn ’ . e 95( -—
1,500 DI Across from GO, vl BU“.D TO SU'T

Try Offer $5.00 Maniyn A From 12,00 - 80,000 sq. ft Paul
2.400 DI Across from Go $5.00 Maniyn Priced from $50.00 sq. it

2,400 Front unit beside Tumkey Marityn
Standard Autoglass $5.00 Scott ¢

2,000 50% finished office space 6,000 SQ.FT. FOR SALE IN ACTON
: u& on Bronte® with free rent $4.50 Scott COMMERCIAL FOR LEASE REDUCED TO SELL \deal for Steeﬁlbriuting. 5 tnnAcrlnn. 22'

On Main St 1,033 Near Tim Horton's,  $ 8.50 Marilyn | prestigious i * - abe
' ’ _ £ - estigious industrial condos priced to sell clear, 3-D | s, 200 amp, 2.5 acres, oul
1,500 sq. it office 533 Masm“ 893 Dery/Ontario, Parking ++ $8.50 Easy access 10 majos routes, 1,564 sq. ft. drive  side storage. Asking $380,000 with Vendor
1,600 Close to Auto Auction  $4 rilyn | 900-3600 Prof. FinishedOffice $ 7.00 Marilyn | in door: Now $79,900. Call Paul
33,m Cfﬂm!, h#ﬂh Cﬂ*r@ 800 - Office space 3 ' -
| outside storage $3.00 Marilyn | 4800 beside hosphal $1000 Scott
26,000 High ceilings, one crane 742 - Campbeliville Plaza
3,000 Office 1,200 Office space beside $13.00 Scon
2,400 Paper Factory $ 800 Scott
INDUSTRIAL FOR SALE 2,100 20d foor office Main St.,

1,500 Main St. Exposure, build 1o suit $1200 Scott

Finished office 100,000 Maniyn 1,700 Oid Movie, Movie, ;
1,600 BT;!— Dc:ﬂ Lease! : W . ¢ cor. of MainvOnt $1400 Scont

1 ‘ 1:20&-Cmrnl , o f ' g *
2,000 ﬁ: fu:;hm. A - it 3,000 Derry/Ontario $1208 Scot L DR i g SPEYSIDE GENERAL STORE FOR SALE

iding wi ity for family owned-operated

offer $110,000 Marilyn | 2400 Building with 3 apls _ PRESTIGE OFFICE/COMMERCIAL Great opportunity
24,000 .:Iam St 3000 . Paul/ Income over $75,000 See Agent Scott | Ground floor commercial, 2,400 sq. ft. of fin-  business, 3 bdrm. apartment, gas pumps plus
| A/C office, Iry offer $1,150,000 Marilyn 200 -Small Office shed office space comer of Main and Court St general store. Located on busy Hwy. 25. Totally
1,564 Industrial condo, A/C, 500 Space Downtown NEG. Scoft | Asking only $6 ﬁ"“ Call Scott B. Prior renovated in past 2 years. Shows very well,

Paul 800 - New, finished 1o suill
0. e PRI . 5000 groundor 2ndfir. « $7.50 Marilyn
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' <4 ‘ . | r 3 Bedroom country
BETTY ' "\ s CAROL M. W o _ Charmer. Inground

I e M b e pool, fantastic new
INGLE Ao BROOKS ' — _‘ kitchen, family room,

Sal;n Rep o | ' 1. ¥ gmmg;; ' finished rec. room.
8-2365 ' . % REs:  875-0067 | e $289,900.
Res. 827-4286 - 0 TOR. LINE: e

. PRICED AT $129,200 ‘ -

3 Bedroom Townhouse with garage. Separate dning room. . :
Upgraded kitchen, tastefully decorated throughout, so . : : : All reasonable offers

new flooring, close 10 shopping, day care, schools & T - S Vol consigered.
Phone Betty 10Pfour appointment today. — e - h Reduced 10
v _ i S $775.000. 5

e Bedrooms, 82 acres.
W ——

Jﬂ - r

-

* 5 Bedrooms,
Victorian farmhouse,

HAYWARD : large country
123 THOMAS Move up 1o this spacioys family HAWTHORNE kitchen, main floor

Historic semi, large principal rooms home. 3 bdrms., eal-in"kitchen immaculaie 4 bdm. home nuMerous
with character. Lovely tamily rm. separate dining room, finished upgrades, eat-in ichen, tamily room Yoo m:m L:ﬁzf:m.“ aha master bdrm, bamns
addition. Verandah and very private ground level recreation room with with F.P. Fenced in yard. Must be v Pe kennel & outbuild-

needs a ¥ bdrm nungalow & large
park like backyard. $182,500. cusiom fireplace. $179.000. seen 10 appreciate. $234 900 “Hwy #6/11th C hgs 3695.000.

COURT LOCATION
Completely raised two-storey has a lot
going for it - central air, central vac., elec-
_ : tronic air cleaner, oak railings, self-cleaning
_P__l - o : oven, refrigerator, all window coverings, oak
A T ) kitchen cabinets, brick fireplace, gas barbe-
CLASSIC COUNTRY ESTATE

Yok ol Obeidan & SUPER DEAL cue, large deck, 200-amp service, and
woeded 10 acre IoL N festures I.b::: 16.36 ACRES $319,900 more. $189,900. Call Audrey at 878-2365

HACKENBROOK rge counwy hikchen MT::“ tic. Mol Foaiyr08 3 BIm sidespilt, upgraded s for more info.
Assoclate Broker PUMD, Contral &k And vac. Them & aR0 8 3 pegyn . walkout bemt and double parage. Prem—ee e e .-

stall barn with hydro & waler and many An exbs g pool, ten-
other exceptional features. Call for a viewrg nis mh:'d“““"mm_ An 4 _ i 14 ACRE COUNTFIY

with Clayton. Asking $447,000 oiors hobby lan petensiel . RATET SUBDIVISION LOT $156,000
| . in an area of new large homes the acreage s on &
. 2 = | paved road and & contoured 10 give several alractve

4 ' B | home sites. Just north of Campbelvile. Call Audrey
| NEED IN-TOWN LISTINGS |i--o-ccecomommmommmmmmmmmmmn e oe

g
i

NEED AN OFFER! 3 " ! If you are thinking of selling and/or 4.8 ACRES at MOFFAT
I
|

-—J L-----'—

EXCELLENT VALUE . HOTIHOT! I“I.OJII" _ buylng, p‘OﬂSﬂ call me, AUDREY, l . aukl $174.ME .
1 bdrm. bungalow leat fami- spectaculas property o . Never house Why not build
.,Tm‘.m cathedr al m'?;:u LR incl. Pool, Outdoor Covered Mot Tub, JUst take & look and try an offer. at 878-2365 or 878-5339 11 own. This acreage s ':;u : the village of “*{w

and concept kit It's locsied on & Central Alr, 2 Fireplaces and a Prol. . :
m:MImhl[m}.hl Finished Basement. This lasge 4 Bdrm lorprolowonal. !MNJ'”M-MO'WM
privale selting and approx. 1700 sq..  home with Main Fir. Laundry & Family - , : . llmﬂﬂmhMlhhwm
Dont let this bargain siip away o this  Room backs onto 8 park. Must be seen. % : . been paid. Call Audrey at 8782365

m-ﬂ“,m. mn"m . _ - - [

L—-—-—--—-




